Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 58(58) - Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 58(58)

A. Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 01.04.2020 do: 31.08.2020

Numer brygady| km | suma | B0O1 | 1 1 1
58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina V| W | 450 83513:35)19:10
146 | Libigz Pawilon 0.900 | 0.900 | 452 | 837 |13:37|19:12
93 |Libigz Os. Flagowka 0.400 | 1.300 | 453 | 838 |13:38| 19:13
72 |Libiaz 11 Listopada 0.500 | 1.800 | 454 | 839 |13:39| 19:14
11 |Libigz Urzad Miejski 0.500 | 2.300 | 455 840 |13:40|19:15
63 |Libigz Kosciot 0.700 | 3.000 | 456 | 841 |13:41)19:16
412 | Libigz Cmentarz 0.400| 0.400
190 | Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400 | 3.400 | 457 | 842 |13:42|19:17
53 |Libigz Spokojna 0.500 | 3.900 | 458 | 843 |13:43|19:18
179 | Libigz RSP 0.500 | 4.400 | 459 | 844 |13:44|19:19
142 | Libiaz Jazddwka 0.700 | 5.100 | 500 | 845 |13:45|19:20
54 |Libiaz Kosowki 0.600 | 5.700 | 501 | 846 |13:46 19:21
176 | Libigz Kosowki Paprocia 0.800 | 6.500 | 503 | 848 |13:48)19:23
178 | Chetmek Osiedle 1500 8.000 | 506 | 851 |13:51]19:26
468 | Libigz Kruczek 1.600 | 9.600 | 509 | 854 | 13:54|19:29
413 | Libiaz Transformator 0.500| 10.100 | 5:10| 855 |13:55|19:30
32 |Libigz Budzowy 0.300 | 10.400 | 5:11 | 856 | 13:56| 19:31
191 | Libiaz Budzowy Skrzyzowanie 0.900 | 11.300 | 512 | 857 | 13:57|19:32
140 | Libiaz Budzowy Sklep 0.700 | 12.000 | 513 | 858 | 13:58)19:33
441 | Libiaz Krzywda Skrzyzowanie 1.000 | 13.000 | 5:15| 9.00 | 14:00| 19:35
81 |Libigz Moczydio 1.200| 1.200
381 | Libigz Moczydio 0.400 1.600
511 | Libigz Krzywda 1.200| 2.800
511 | Libiaz Krzywda 0.100 | 13.100 | 516 | 9:01 | 14:01 ) 19:36
320 | Libiaz Piaski 0.500 | 13.600 | 517 | 9:02 | 14:02 19:37
412 | Libigz Cmentarz 0.900 | 14.500 | 519 | 9:04 | 14:04 ) 19:39
363 | Libigz Kosciot 0.400 | 14.900 | 520 | 9:05 | 14:05| 19:40
311 | Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.600 | 15.500 | 521 | 9:06 | 14:06 | 19:41
153 | Libigz Amii Krajowe] 0.800 | 16.300 | 522 | 9:07 | 14:07 | 19:42
171 | Libigz GS 0.500 | 16.800 | 523 | 9:08 | 14:08 | 19:43
135 | Libigz PKP 0.400 | 17.200 | 524 | 9:09 | 14:09| 19:44
202 | Libiaz Jowisz 0.900 | 18.100 | 526 | 9:11 | 14:11|19:46
58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 1.300 | 19.400 | 529 | 9:14 | 14:1419:49




Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 58(58) - Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 58(58)
A. Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 01.04.2020 do: 31.08.2020
Numer brygady| km | suma | 1 1 1 1 1 1

58 Libigz Kopalnia Janina VW | 7201110 14:41|16:30 | 20:35 | 22:15
202 Libiaz Jowisz 1.200 | 1.200 | 723 |11:13|14:44 | 16:33 | 20:38 | 22:18
435 Libigz PKP 0.900 | 2100 | 7:25|11:15]14:46 | 16:35 | 20:40 | 22:20
4n Libigz GS 0.400 | 2.500 | 7:26|11:16 | 14:47 |16:36 | 20:41 |22:21
453 Libigz Armii Krajowej 0.500 | 3.000 | 727 |11:17|14:48 |16:37 | 20:42 | 22:22
1 Libigz Urzad Miejski 0.800 | 3.800 | 7:28|11:18|14:49 | 16:38 | 20:43 | 22:23
63 Libigz Kosciot 0.700 | 4.500 | 7:29|11:19]14:50 | 16:39 | 20:44 | 22:24
112 Libigz Cmentarz 0.400 | 4.900 11:20 | 14:51 | 16:40 | 20:45 | 22:25
2 Libigz Piaski 0.900 | 5.800 11:21 |14:52 | 16:41 | 20:46 | 22:26
21 Libigz Krzywda 0.500 | 6.300 11:22 |14:53 | 16:42 | 20:47 | 22:27
141 Libigz Krzywda Skrzy zowanie 0.100 | 6.400 11:23 | 14:54 | 16:43 | 20:48 | 22:28
81 Libigz Moczydio 1.200 | 1.200

381 Libigz Moczydio 0.400 | 1.600

14 Libiaz Krzywda Skrzy Zowanie 1.200 | 2.800 11:23 | 14:54 | 16:43 | 20:48 | 22:28
440 Libigz Budzowy Sklep 1.100 | 7.500 11:25| 14:56 | 16:45 | 20:50 | 22:30
491 Libigz Budzowy Skrzyzowanie 0.700 | 8.200 11:26 | 14:57 | 16:46 | 20:51 | 22:31
332 Libigz Budzowy 0.900 | 9.100 11:27 |14:58 | 16:47 | 20:52 | 22:32
13 Libigz Transformator 0.700 | 9.800 11:28 | 14:59 | 16:48 | 20:53 | 22:33
168 Libigz Kruczek 0.600 | 10.400 11:29|15:00 | 16:49 | 20:54 | 22:34
478 Chefmek Osiedle 1.600 | 12.000 11:32|15:03 | 16:52 | 20:57 | 22:37
476 Libigz Kosowki Paprocia 1.400 | 13.400 11:35| 15:06 | 16:55 | 21:00 | 22:40
190 Libigz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400 | 0.400 | 730

53 Libigz Spokojna 0.500 | 0.900 | 7:31

179 Libigz RSP 0.500 | 1.400 | 732

142 Libiaz Jazdowka 0.700| 2.100 | 7:33

54 Libigz Kosowki 0.600| 2.700 | 7:34

476 Libigz Kosowki Paprocia 0.800 | 3.500 11:3515:06 | 16:55 | 21:00 | 22:40
354,54 |Libigz Kosowki 0.800 | 14.200| 7:34 |11:37|15:08 |16:57 | 21:02 | 22:42
880 Libigz Kosowki Paprocia Il 0.800 | 0.800 | 7:35

881 Libigz Kosowki Termoplast 0.200| 1.000 | 7:36

882 Libigz Kosowki Wilcza 0.500| 1.500 | 7:37

354 Libigz Kosowki 0.400 | 1.900 | 7:3811:37|15:08 | 16:57 | 21:02 | 22:42
442 Libigz Jazdowka 0.600 | 14.800 | 7:39|11:38|15:09 | 16:58 | 21:03 | 22:43
479 Libigz RSP 0.600 | 15.400 | 7:40|11:39|15:10|16:59 | 21:04 | 22:44
353 Libigz Spokojna 0.500 | 15.900 | 7:41]11:40|15:11|17:00 | 21:05 | 22:45
490 Libigz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500 | 16.400 | 7:42 |11:41|15:12 |17:01 | 21:06 | 22:46
363 Libigz Kosciot 0.400 | 16.800 11:42 |15:13 | 17:02 | 21:07 | 22:47
3N Libigz Urzad Miejski 0.600 | 17.400 11:43|15:14{17:03 | 21:08 | 22:48
372 Libigz 11 Listopada 0.500 | 17.900 11:4415:15 | 17:04 | 21:09 | 22:49
578 Libigz Szkola 0.400 | 0.400 | 743

3N Libigz Urzad Miejski 0.800 | 1.200 | 744

153 Libigz Armii Krajowej 0.800 | 2.000 | 7:45

17 Libiaz GS 0.500 | 2.500 | 746

135 Libigz PKP 0.400 | 2.900 | 747

202,202 | Libiaz Jowisz 0.900 | 3.800 | 7:49

372 Libigz 11 Listopada 1.400 | 5.200 11:44 115:15|17:04 | 21:09 | 22:49
393 Libigz Os. Flagéwka 0.400 | 18.300 11:45|15:16 | 17:05 | 21:10 | 22:50
446 LibigZ Pawilon 0.400 | 18.700 11:46 |15:17 | 17:06 | 21:11 | 22:51
58 Libigz Kopalnia Janina 0.900 | 19.600 11:48|15:19 | 17:08 | 21:13 | 22:53
58 Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 1.300| 1.300 | 752




